EverExceed solar LiFePO4 battery system
is mainly used for the energy storage of
Photovoltaic system; its advanced battery
management technology ensures the
intelligent automatic management. With
"Energy transfer" balanced patented
technology, EverExceed LFP provides highly
efficient balance and prolongs the system

yc
le
s
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
8000
Cycle Life Curve @0.2C
9000
50
Width Depth Height
EP-4850 48 50 2400 40.5-54 50 50 30 483 410 88
EP-48100 48 100 4800 40.5-54 75 75 58 483 450 177
Dimension(mm)Max.
discharge
current
(A)
 Weight
(kg)
Max.
charge
current
(A)
Model
Energy
(Wh)
Capacity
(Ah)
Voltage
(V)
Voltage
range
(V)
Width Depth Height
EP-24100W 25.6 100 2560 21.6-28.8 27.6 50 100 650 485 180
EP-24150W 25.6 150 3840 21.6-28.8 27.6 75 100 650 485 180
EP-24200W 25.6 200 5120 21.6-28.8 27.6 100 100 650 485 180
EP-4850W 48 50 2400 40.5-54 51.75 25 50 650 485 180
EP-48100W 48 100 4800 40.5-54 51.75 50 100 650 485 180
EP-48150W 48 150 7200 40.5-54 51.75 75 100 650 485 180
EP-48200W 48 200 9600 40.5-54 51.75 100 100 650 485 180
Float
charge
volage
(V)